ARIA
Fiber Optic Connectivity Products
Optical  Amplifier  Drop  Cable  Assemblies
ARIA’s  Optical  Assemblies are specifi-
cally designed to connect the Optical Net-
work Unit (ONU) to the optical drop cable.
This unique product provides the end-user
with the ablility to configure the system

Optical  Amplifier  Drop  Cable  Assemblies
Optical  Amplifier  Drop  Cable  Assemblies
Ordering Information
1 72 3 4 5 6
Part Number
1.  Select connector type
50 = FC Ultra PC
60 = FC Angled PC
51 = SC Ultra PC
61 = SC Angled PC
52 = LC Ultra PC
62 = LC Angled PC
63 = E2000 Angled PC
Ultra PC Return Loss    - 55 dB
APC Return Loss           - 65 dB
2.  Select fiber pro-
tection and leg length
XX = Length in inches
(2.0 mm tube)
Example:
  28 = 28” (2.0 mm tube)
  30 = 30” (2.0 mm tube)
2.0 mm protective units are
only available for 2 to 6 fiber
cables.
1.6 mm tube for 8 and 10 fiber
cables
5.  Select cable type
A = Central Tube Armor
      (Single Armored)
       SST Armor
B = Central Tube Non
       Armor - Freedm/LST
       (All Dielectric)
P = Polyurethane Fan Out
X = Custom Cable or other
       design
3.  Select number of
     connectors to be
     installed
02 = 2 Connectors
03 = 3 Connectors
04 = 4 Connectors
05 = 5 Connectors
06 = 6 Connectors
07 = 7 Connectors
08 = 8 Connectors
09 = 9 Connectors
10 = 10 Connectors
11 = 11 Connectors
12 = 12 Connectors
4.  Select fiber count
02 = 2 Fibers
03 = 3 Fibers
04 = 4 fibers
05 = 5 Fibers
06 = 6 Fibers
07 = 7 Fibers
08 = 8 Fibers
09 = 9 Fibers
10 = 10 Fibers
11 = 11 Fibers
6.  Select fitting
O = Opto-Entry (5/8 -24)
S = Opto-Entry Stainless
Z = Opto-Short Stainless
      2.5 inches
7.  Select cable length
XXXXU = (Length/Unit)
Example:
  100F = 100 Feet
  20M = 20 Meters
  (Up to 1000 Feet)